
Welcome to another season of HABA baseball!
Please note that this information is subject to change.  The health and safety of our parents and their families will always be 

our priority and adjustments will be made, as needed.  Please continue to follow us online for updates.
For info. on Covid Policies and general league info. be sure to  check our Facebook page and www.humblebaseball.com.

ONLINE REGISTRATION VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

TRYOUTS

AGE/DIVISION BIRTHDAY FEE* FUNDRAISERS & DISCOUNTS

Early Registration:   December 9 - 19  ($20 discount/$10 for 5U)
Open Registration:   December  20 - January 19
Late Registration:    January 23 during tryouts ($20 late fee)

*Fees include full uniform for all age groups (no pants for 5U)
 10 games, End of Season Tournament, Photos & Awards

Note:  HABA does not guarantee coach and teammate requests
(except for siblings in the same age group) and refunds will not be given.  

---  Players should bring a bat, glove and batting helmet  ---
If purchasing a bat, it is recommmended that bats meet 

USA Bat standards for Pony League.  For more info. visit their website.

ALL BOYS & GIRLS 4-16 YEARS OLD WELCOME

2021 SPRING SEASON REGISTRATION

Humble Atascocita Area
Baseball Association

5U
6U
7U
8U
9U
10U
12U12U
14U
16U

Tee Ball
Modiöed Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Coach Pitch
Kid Pitch
Kid Pitch
KKid Pitch
Kid Pitch
Kid Pitch

09/01/15 - 08/31/16
09/01/14 - 08/31/15
09/01/13 - 08/31/14
09/01/12 - 08/31/13
09/01/11 - 08/31/12
09/01/10 - 08/31/11
09/01/08 - 08/31/1009/01/08 - 08/31/10
09/01/06 - 08/31/08
09/01/04 - 08/31/06

$100
$180
$180
$180
$200
$200
$200$200
$200
$200

Note:  Age cutoffs have changed.  Please review the dates listed to 
make sure your player is registered in the correct age group.


